
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 112 112Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
2 T: 109 109Brockett J EE 87687 AA
3 T: 108 108Harrison C EE 133579 AA
3 T: 108 108Wells J EE 2744 AA
5 T: 107 107Copland A EE 123806 AA
6 T: 104 104Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA
6 T: 104 104Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA
6 T: 104 104Whyte D EE 31227 AA
9 T: 103 103Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
10 T: 102 102Franks RA EE 27000 AA
11 T: 101 101Brown T EE 115433 AA
12 T: 99 99Smith JD EE 45277 AA
13 T: 95 95Bostock P EE 122481 AA
14 T: 82 82Mitchell H EE 117811 AA
15 T: 80 80Gray RM EE 13723 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 105 105Shuckford S EE 127437 A
2 T: 103 103Heath D EE 111685 A
3 T: 99 99LORD S NM 2 A*
3 T: 99 99Soanes PJ EE 13695 A
5 T: 98 98Frisby DJ EE 113415 A
6 T: 97 97Dean J EE 130071 A
6 T: 97 97Pearson A EE 109092 A
6 T: 97 97Webster G EE 56662 A
9 T: 96 96Judge M EE 122866 A
10 T: 93 93Chester SE EE 83228 A
10 T: 93 93Drewery DA EE 139177 A*
10 T: 93 93Russell MG EE 44316 A
10 T: 93 93Soanes C EE 127102 A
14 T: 90 90Potter A EE 127913 A
15 T: 89 89Gamble B EE 136549 A
15 T: 89 89Thompson GM EE 109037 A
17 T: 87 87Brenton RJ EE 135776 A
17 T: 87 87Ferris M EE 121274 A
17 T: 87 87Vogel S EE 128651 A
20 T: 86 86Allman JB EE 101392 A
21 T: 84 84Dalgleish A EE 133339 A
22 T: 82 82Simpson PC EE 8574 A
23 T: 70 70Mansfield JW EE 94887 A
24 T: 0 0Wade T EE 128419 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99Zaitschenko O EE 126780 B
2 T: 96 96Cookson L EE 117253 B
2 T: 96 96Dick JC EE 96504 B
2 T: 96 96Walker M EE 132813 B
5 T: 95 95Vadasz N EE 105601 B
6 T: 90 90Wheatley B EE 133782 B
7 T: 89 89DENNETT D NM 6 B*
7 T: 89 89Read J EE 137483 B*
9 T: 88 88Holmes AH EE 2879 B
10 T: 87 87COX S NM 7 B*
10 T: 87 87Squire J EE 115674 B
10 T: 87 87Zaitschenko D EE 126798 B
13 T: 85 85DILENARDO C NM 3 B*
14 T: 84 84BROOKER R NM 9 B*
14 T: 84 84Heard PA EE 29324 B
14 T: 84 84Masters P EE 132237 B
17 T: 83 83Baines G EE 133265 B
17 T: 83 83Nelson E EE 122047 B
19 T: 80 80Evans N EE 24160 B
20 T: 78 78Owen F EE 123127 B
21 T: 70 70Corkram L EE 69370 B
22 T: 66 66Prince S EE 127312 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Hart D EE 81655 C
2 T: 93 93Bexon A EE 126149 C
3 T: 86 86Hedgecock A EE 132337 C
4 T: 84 84Main O EE 130234 C
5 T: 76 76Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C
6 T: 74 74SHUCKFORD P NM 10 C*
6 T: 74 74Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
8 T: 71 71Smith G EE 136357 C
8 T: 71 71STODDART A NM 8 C*
10 T: 67 67BLAKE B NM 1 C*
10 T: 67 67Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
12 T: 66 66Taylor C EE 135745 C
13 T: 63 63Palmer SR EE 71592 C
14 T: 60 60POTTER M NM 4 C*
15 T: 55 55DEAR B NM 5 C*
16 T: 53 53Borman C EE 129778 C
17 T: 40 40Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
18 T: 39 39Dick M EE 137461 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT
2 T: 39 39Dick M EE 137461 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 104 104Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR
2 T: 99 99Zaitschenko O EE 126780 JNR
3 T: 93 93Soanes C EE 127102 JNR
4 T: 84 84Main O EE 130234 JNR

Scores Report
120 AUTO SHOOT ESP

21/07/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 21 July 2018 17:55:54 Page 6 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Vadasz N EE 105601 LDY
2 T: 86 86Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY
3 T: 83 83Nelson E EE 122047 LDY
4 T: 63 63Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 112 112Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
2 T: 109 109Brockett J EE 87687 SNR
3 T: 108 108Harrison C EE 133579 SNR
4 T: 107 107Copland A EE 123806 SNR
5 T: 105 105Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR
6 T: 103 103Heath D EE 111685 SNR
6 T: 103 103Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
8 T: 101 101Brown T EE 115433 SNR
9 T: 99 99LORD S NM 2 SNR
9 T: 99 99Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
9 T: 99 99Soanes PJ EE 13695 SNR
12 T: 98 98Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
13 T: 97 97Dean J EE 130071 SNR
13 T: 97 97Pearson A EE 109092 SNR
15 T: 96 96Dick JC EE 96504 SNR
15 T: 96 96Judge M EE 122866 SNR
15 T: 96 96Walker M EE 132813 SNR
18 T: 95 95Bostock P EE 122481 SNR
19 T: 94 94Hart D EE 81655 SNR
20 T: 93 93Bexon A EE 126149 SNR
20 T: 93 93Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
22 T: 90 90Potter A EE 127913 SNR
23 T: 89 89DENNETT D NM 6 SNR
23 T: 89 89Gamble B EE 136549 SNR
23 T: 89 89Read J EE 137483 SNR
23 T: 89 89Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
27 T: 87 87Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR
27 T: 87 87COX S NM 7 SNR
27 T: 87 87Squire J EE 115674 SNR
27 T: 87 87Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
27 T: 87 87Zaitschenko D EE 126798 SNR
32 T: 86 86Allman JB EE 101392 SNR
33 T: 85 85DILENARDO C NM 3 SNR
34 T: 84 84BROOKER R NM 9 SNR
34 T: 84 84Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR
36 T: 82 82Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
37 T: 80 80Evans N EE 24160 SNR
38 T: 76 76Lyte FTJN EE 134380 SNR
39 T: 74 74SHUCKFORD P NM 10 SNR
40 T: 71 71Smith G EE 136357 SNR
40 T: 71 71STODDART A NM 8 SNR
42 T: 70 70Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
43 T: 67 67BLAKE B NM 1 SNR
43 T: 67 67Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
45 T: 66 66Prince S EE 127312 SNR
45 T: 66 66Taylor C EE 135745 SNR
47 T: 60 60POTTER M NM 4 SNR
48 T: 55 55DEAR B NM 5 SNR
49 T: 53 53Borman C EE 129778 SNR
50 T: 0 0Wade T EE 128419 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 108 108Wells J EE 2744 VET
2 T: 104 104Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 104 104Whyte D EE 31227 VET
4 T: 102 102Franks RA EE 27000 VET
5 T: 97 97Webster G EE 56662 VET
6 T: 96 96Cookson L EE 117253 VET
7 T: 93 93Chester SE EE 83228 VET
7 T: 93 93Drewery DA EE 139177 VET
9 T: 90 90Wheatley B EE 133782 VET
10 T: 88 88Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
11 T: 87 87Ferris M EE 121274 VET
12 T: 84 84Heard PA EE 29324 VET
12 T: 84 84Masters P EE 132237 VET
14 T: 83 83Baines G EE 133265 VET
15 T: 82 82Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
16 T: 80 80Gray RM EE 13723 VET
17 T: 78 78Owen F EE 123127 VET
18 T: 74 74Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
19 T: 70 70Mansfield JW EE 94887 VET
20 T: 63 63Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
21 T: 40 40Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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